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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3406
ANSWERED ON:18.12.2015
Commemorative coin on Shivaji Maharaj
Chavan Shri Ashok Shankarrao;Gaikwad Dr. Sunil Baliram;Gupta Shri Sudheer;Kirtikar Shri Gajanan Chandrakant;Mahato Shri Bidyut Baran;Singh Shri Kunwar Haribansh

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any representations from various organisations demanding to issue a commemorative coin on Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN MINISTRY OF FINANCE
(SHRI JAYANT SINHA)

(a) : No, Madam.

(b) and (c): Does not arise.
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